

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/E Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const. of road and C.D work with maintenance for P.M. G.S. 7					
Karnel dah to Tqatma to la Dagrahe					
Under M.M. G.S. 7					
Name of Agency - Sri Dilip Kumar					
Agg. No - S.B.D/20/2020-21					
(1) providing and bixing of working benchmark.					
Pillar - - - all are					
Qty vide P.No. (10) T.M.B					
1.650 km R, 4119.69/km R					6797.0
(2) Reference pillar -					
Qty vide P.No. (10) T.M.B					
1.65 km R, 1903.0/km R					3140.0
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land					
Qty vide P.No. (10) T.M.B					
0.66 Hec R, 51133.76/Hec R					33748.0
					43685.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4					Rs 43685.0
Excavation for Roadway					
in soil --- all comp					
Qty vide p. no (10) T.M.B					
25.77 M ³ @ 74.16/M ³ --- Rs 1911.0					
5					
Construction of					
Sub grade and earthen					
Shoulder --- all comp					
Qty vide p. no (10) T.M.B.					
				2324.36 M ³	
Qty vide p. no 16 /					
T.M.B.				349.20	
				= 2673.56 M ³	
					Rs 176.86/M ³ --- Rs 472846.0
6					
Construction of					
G.S.B. with well.					
Graded Material for					
Gr-I --- all comp					
Qty vide p. no (11) T.M.B					
				761.40 M ³	
Qty vide p. no (17)					
T.M.B.				214.65 M ³	
				= 976.05 M ³	
					Rs 2780.47/M ³ --- Rs 2713878.0
					Rs 3232320.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA	Rp	3232320.1
<u>7/9</u>) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying					
spreading and					
Compacting Stone					
Metal Gr-III - all					
Qty vide p.no (11) T.M.B.					
			156.69 m ³		
Qty vide p.no (18)					
T.M.B.			153.29 m ³		
			= 309.38 m ³		
			Rp 3382.63/m ³	Rp 1046518.0	
<u>8/13</u>) Contd of Gr-3 with					
well graded Medium					
for Gr-I - all					
Qty vide p.no (11) T.M.B.					
22.87 m ³			Rp 2780.47/m ³	Rp 80272.0	
<u>9/14</u>) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying					
Spreading and Compacting					
Stone Metal Gr-III					
- - - all Comp					
Qty vide p.no (12) T.M.B.					
106.34 m ³			Rp 3382.63/m ³	Rp 339413.0	
				Rp 4698523.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BAR 4698523.00
10/15) Construction of					
un-reinforced concrete					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C.M 30 --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (12) T.M.B.					
214.20 M ³ @ 7385.97/M ³ - B					1582675.00
11/28) E/W Excavation in					
for trench - all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (12) T.M.B.					
46.98 M ³ @ 269.32/M ³ - B					12653.00
12/29) providing P.C.C.M 5					
in Rdh --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (12) T.M.B.					
8.537 M ³ @ 5911.27/M ³ - B					50470.00
13/30) providing P.C.C.M 20					
in open Rdh --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (13) T.M.B.					
37.588 M ³ @ 6492.72/M ³ - B					244048.00
14/31) providing and laying					
R.C.C.M 3 H.P. 4					
60mm dia --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (13) T.M.B.					
22.50 M @ 2560.67/M - B					57615.00
					B 6645384.00

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Ry	6645384.0
Add 1% Labour charges				Ry	66454.0
Add 12% G.S.T				Ry	797446.0
Add Seigniorage Fee					
214798.6 x 10%				Ry	21480.0
vide p.m. (B.T.M.B)				Ry	76071.0
				Ry	7606835.2
Less previous payment				Ry	6255220.0
vt. no - 7 dt - 21.01.21					
A.O				Ry	1351615.0
242/21					
242/21					